LWPRO-520-100
Professional 520nm green IP67 waterproof 100mW laser module
Description
The LWPRO-520-100 is a professionalmedium-power semi-
conductor green laser module that provides stable contin-
uous light output of 100mW at an emission wavelength
of 520nm. The product includes a high-performance ACC
switched-mode laser diode driver, enabling operation over

• Readout of maximum recorded operating parame-
ters
ORDER CODE
Order code: -RS485
LAMBDAWAVE laser modules can be assigned a unique
communication address and up to 255 devices can be in-
dependently controlled on a single RS485 line. Standard
communication parameters are 9600 8N1 and RS485 line
terminators disabled. On request, the communication pa-
rameters can be set to different, and in addition, the laser
can be equipped with internal 120Ω line terminators, both
LWPRO-520-100-190423-1.0.6-EN (250423) 13/21 Copyright © 2017-2023 LAMBDAWAVE laser technology
LWPRO-520-100
Professional 520nm green IP67 waterproof 100mW laser module
DC and AC.
Pin Name
Cable
color
Comment
1 VCC Brown Positive power terminal
2 B/D+ White RS485 B/D+ signal
3 GND Blue Negative power terminal
4 A/D- Black RS485 A/D- signal
Pinout for -RS485 variant
Hardware customizations
Housing with external M18x1 thread
LWPRO laser modules can be made in a standard stainless
steel housing with a diameter of 20mm and a length of
100mm, but with an additional external thread of M18x1.
Available with M12 4-pin and M8 3-pin power connectors.
In this variant, two M18x1 stainless steel nuts are added
together with the laser.
ORDER CODE
Order code M12 4-pin: -M18x1-M12/4P
Order code M8 3-pin: -M18x1-M8/3P
PDF drawing
3D STEP model
Miniature sizeϕ12mm * 60mm housing
LWPRO laser modules can be manufactured in miniature
stainless steel housings with a diameter of 12mm and a
length of 60mm. The power connector in this case is M5 3-
pin. Due to the small size of the housing and the limitation
in heat dissipation, it is not possible to make high-power
lasers in such a housing.
ORDER CODE
Order code: LWPRO12-
PDF drawing
3D STEP model
Enlarged size ϕ40mm * 250mm housing with
heatsink
LWPRO laser modules can be made in enlarged 40mm
diameter, 250mm long housings, made of aircraft-grade
aluminum and with additional fins for better heat dissipa-
tion. The power connector in this case is M12 4-pin, and an
LWPRO-520-100-190423-1.0.6-EN (250423) 14/21 Copyright © 2017-2023 LAMBDAWAVE laser technology
LWPRO-520-100
Professional 520nm green IP67 waterproof 100mW laser module
optional LED-illuminated ring is available to indicate operat-
ing status of the laser. Thanks to excellent heat dissipation,
very high-power lasers are possible in this housing variant.
ORDER CODE
Order code natural color: LWPRO40-
Order code black color: LWPRO40-BL-
PDF drawing
3D STEP model
Externally adjustable optics
LWPRO laser modules can be equipped with an external
laser beam focusing ring for ultra-precise adjustment of
spot size or line thickness. Such lasers are made in a stain-
less steel housing with a diameter of 20mm and a length
of 100mm and with an additional external thread M18x1.
Available with only M12 4-pin power connectors. In this
variant, two M18x1 stainless steel nuts are added along
with the laser.
ORDER CODE
Order code: LWPRO20-EA-
PDF drawing
3D STEP model
LWPRO-520-100-190423-1.0.6-EN (250423) 15/21 Copyright © 2017-2023 LAMBDAWAVE laser technology

rotary joint. Made of aluminium, black anodized surface.
ORDER CODE
Order code: ROD12-ROT-LASER20
PDF drawing
3D STEP model
LWPRO-520-100-190423-1.0.6-EN (250423) 16/21 Copyright © 2017-2023 LAMBDAWAVE laser technology
LWPRO-520-100
Professional 520nm green IP67 waterproof 100mW laser module
LW-MNT-STB-20 bracket
20mm laser module holder, mounted to flat surface, with
tilt joint and sliding adjustment. Made of steel, painted in
black.
ORDER CODE
Order code: LW-MNT-STB-20
PDF drawing
3D STEP model
Power supply cables
M8, M5 or M12 power cables in lengths from 2m to 20m.
ORDER CODE
Order code M8 3-pin 2m: M8-3P-FS-2M-PUR
Order code M8 3-pin 5m: M8-3P-FS-5M-PUR
Order code M8 3-pin 10m: M8-3P-FS-10M-PUR
Order code M8 3-pin 20m: M8-3P-FS-20M-PUR
Order code M5 3-pin 2m: M5-3P-FS-2M-PUR
Order code M5 3-pin 5m: M5-3P-FS-5M-PUR
Order code M12 4-pin 2m: M12-4P-FS-2M-PVC
Order code M12 4-pin 5m: M12-4P-FS-5M-PUR